

ITEM NO.10 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 429/2012

PURNA CHANDRA SHAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Apurna Upmanyu, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 21.9.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.08.14
15:50:03 SCT
Reason:

MG

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar